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Dimensions in ins

Bush Type K L L Bush Type K L L
2.65 2.6 1 3V 265 TB 1108 C1 3/16 7/8 2 3V 265 TB 1108 A1 7/32 7/8 -
2.80 2.75 1 3V 280 TB 1108 C1 3/16 7/8 2 3V 280 TB 1108 A1 7/32 7/8 -
3.00 2.95 1 3V 300 TB 1108 C1 3/16 7/8 2 3V 300 TB 1210 A1 3/32 1 -
3.15 3.1 1 3V 315 TB 1108 C1 3/16 7/8 2 3V 315 TB 1210 A1 3/32 1 -
3.35 3.3 1 3V 335 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 335 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
3.65 3.6 1 3V 365 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 365 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
4.12 4.07 1 3V 412 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 412 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
4.50 4.45 1 3V 450 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 450 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
4.75 4.7 1 3V 475 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 475 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
5.00 4.9 1 3V 500 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 500 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
5.30 5.25 1 3V 530 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 530 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
5.60 5.55 1 3V 560 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 560 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
6.00 5.95 1 3V 600 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 600 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
6.50 6.45 1 3V 650 TB 1610 B1 - 1 2 3V 650 TB 1610 A1 3/32 1 -
6.90 6.85 1 3V 690 TB 1610 B2 - 1 5/16 2 3V 690 TB 2517 A1 3/32 1 -
8.00 7.95 1 3V 800 TB 2517 B2 - 1.3/4 1 2 3V 800 TB 2517 B2 - 1.3/4 21/32

10.60 10.55 1 3V 1060 TB 2517 B2 - 1.3/4 1 2 3V 1060 TB 2517 B2 - 1.3/4 21/32
14.00 13.95 1 3V 1400 TB 2517 B3 - 1.3/4 15/16 2 3V 1400 TB 2517 B3 - 1.3/4 21/32
19.00 18.95 1 3V 1900 TB 3020 B3 - 2 1.3/16 2 3V 1900 TB 3020 B3 - 2 29/32
25.00 24.95 2 3V 2500 TB 3020 C3 1/8 2 25/32

Bush Type K L M Bush Type K L M
2.65 2.60 3 3V 265 TB 1108 A1 5/8 7/8 - 4 3V 265 TB 1108 A1 11/32 7/8 -
2.80 2.75 3 3V 280 TB 1108 A1 5/8 7/8 - 4 3V 280 TB 1108 A1 11/32 7/8 -
3.00 2.95 3 3V 300 TB 1210 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 300 TB 1210 A1 29/32 1 -
3.15 3.10 3 3V 315 TB 1210 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 315 TB 1210 A1 29/32 1 -
3.35 3.30 3 3V 335 TB 1610 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 335 TB 1610 A1 29/32 1 -
3.65 3.60 3 3V 365 TB 1610 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 365 TB 1610 A1 29/32 1 -
4.12 4.07 3 3V 412 TB 1610 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 412 TB 1610 A1 29/32 1 -
4.50 4.45 3 3V 450 TB 1610 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 450 TB 1610 A1 29/32 1 -
4.75 4.70 3 3V 475 TB 1610 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 475 TB 1610 A1 29/32 1 -
5.00 4.95 3 3V 500 TB 1610 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 500 TB 1610 A1 29/32 1 -
5.30 5.25 3 3V 530 TB 1610 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 530 TB 1610 A1 29/32 1 -
5.60 5.55 3 3V 560 TB 2517 A1 1/2 1 - 4 3V 560 TB 2517 A1 29/32 1 -
6.00 5.95 3 3V 600 TB 2517 B1 - 1.3/4 1/4 4 3V 600 TB 2517 A1 5/32 1.3/4 -
6.50 6.45 3 3V 650 TB 2517 B1 - 1.3/4 1/4 4 3V 650 TB 2517 A1 5/32 1.3/4 -
6.90 6.85 3 3V 690 TB 2517 B1 - 1.3/4 1/4 4 3V 690 TB 2517 A1 5/32 1.3/4 -
8.00 7.95 3 3V 800 TB 2517 B2 - 1.3/4 1/4 4 3V 800 TB 2517 A2 5/32 1.3/4 -

10.60 10.55 3 3V 1060 TB 2517 B2 - 1.3/4 1/4 4 3V 1060 TB 2517 A2 5/32 1.3/4 -
14.00 13.95 3 3V 1400 TB 2517 B3 - 1.3/4 1/4 4 3V 1400 TB 2517 A3 - 1.3/4 5/32
19.00 18.95 3 3V 1900 TB 3020 B3 - 2 1/2 4 3V 1900 TB 3030 B3 - 3 1.3/32
25.00 24.95 3 3V 2500 TB 3020 B3 - 2 1/2 4 3V 2500 TB 3030 B3 - 3 1.3/32
33.50 33.45 3 3V 3350 TB 3020 C3 1/4 2 1/4 4 3V 3350 TB 3030 C3 35/64 3 35/64
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Dimensions in ins

Bush Type K L M Bush Type K L M
4.75 4.7 5 3V 475 TB 2517 A1 13/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 475 TB 2517 A1 - 1.3/4 -
5.00 4.95 5 3V 500 TB 2517 A1 13/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 500 TB 2517 A1 - 1.3/4 -
5.30 5.25 5 3V 530 TB 2517 A1 15/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 530 TB 2517 A1 1 5/16 1.3/4 -
5.60 5.55 5 3V 560 TB 2517 A1 15/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 560 TB 2517 A1 1 5/16 1.3/4 -
6.00 5.95 5 3V 600 TB 2517 A1 15/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 600 TB 2517 A1 1 5/16 1.3/4 -
6.50 6.45 5 3V 650 TB 2517 A1 15/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 650 TB 2517 A1 1 5/16 1.3/4 -
6.90 6.85 5 3V 690 TB 2517 A1 15/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 690 TB 2517 A1 1 5/16 1.3/4 -
8.00 7.95 5 3V 800 TB 2517 A2 15/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 800 TB 2517 A2 1 5/16 1.3/4 -

10.60 10.55 5 3V 1060 TB 2517 A2 15/16 1.3/4 - 6 3V 1060 TB 2517 A2 7/8 1.3/4 -
14.00 13.95 5 3V 1400 TB 2517 A3 7/8 1.3/4 9/16 6 3V 1400 TB 2517 A3 7/8 1.3/4 31/32
19.00 18.95 5 3V 1900 TB 3030 B3 7/8 3 11/16 6 3V 1900 TB 3030 B3 1 3/32 3 9/32
25.00 24.95 5 3V 2500 TB 3030 B3 11/16 3 11/16 6 3V 2500 TB 3030 B3 1 3/32 3 9/32
33.50 33.45 5 3V 3350 TB 3030 C3 11/16 3 11/32 6 3V 3350 TB 3030 C3 1 3/32 3 9/64

Bush Type K L M Bush Type K L M
4.75 4.70 8 3V 475 TB 2517 A1 1.25/32 1.3/4 - 4 3V 475 TB 2517 A1 2.19/32 1.3/4 -
5.00 4.95 8 3V 500 TB 2517 A1 1.25/32 1.3/4 - 4 3V 500 TB 2517 A1 2.19/32 1.3/4 -
5.30 5.25 8 3V 530 TB 2517 A1 1.1/32 1.3/4 3/4 4 3V 530 TB 2517 A1 1.27/32 1.3/4 3/4
5.60 5.55 8 3V 560 TB 2517 A1 1/4 1.3/4 1.17/32 4 3V 560 TB 2517 A1 1/2 1.3/4 2.3/32
6.00 5.95 8 3V 600 TB 2517 A1 1/4 1.3/4 1.17/32 4 3V 600 TB 2517 A1 1/2 1.3/4 2.3/32
6.50 6.45 8 3V 650 TB 2517 A1 1/4 1.3/4 1.17/32 4 3V 650 TB 2517 A1 1/2 1.3/4 2.3/32
6.90 6.85 8 3V 690 TB 2517 A1 1/4 1.3/4 1.17/32 4 3V 690 TB 2517 A1 1/2 1.3/4 2.3/32
8.00 7.95 8 3V 800 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 1.1/32 4 3V 800 TB 3020 A1 27/32 2 1.1/2

10.60 10.55 8 3V 1060 TB 3020 A2 1/2 2 1.1.32 4 3V 1060 TB 3020 A2 27/32 2 1.1/2
14.00 13.95 8 3V 1400 TB 3030 A3 - 3 17/32 4 3V 1400 TB 3535 A2 - 3.1/2 27/32
19.00 18.95 8 3V 1900 TB 3535 A3 - 3.1/2 1/32 4 3V 1900 TB 3535 A3 - 3.1/2 27/32
25.00 24.95 8 3V 2500 TB 3535 A3 - 3.1/2 1/32 4 3V 2500 TB 4040 A3 - 4 11/32
33.50 33.45 8 3V 3350 TB 4040 C3 15/64 4 15/64 4 3V 3350 TB 4040 C3 11/64 4 11/64
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Dimensions in ins

Bush Type K L M Bush Type K L M
7.10 7.00 2 5V 710 TB 2517 B1 - 1.3/4 1/16 3 5V 710 TB 2517 B1 5/8 1.3/4 -
7.50 7.40 2 5V 750 TB 2517 B1 - 1.3/4 1/16 3 5V 750 TB 2517 B1 5/8 1.3/4 -
8.00 7.90 2 5V 800 TB 2517 B1 - 1.3/4 1/16 3 5V 800 TB 2517 B1 5/8 1.3/4 -
8.50 8.40 2 5V 850 TB 2517 B2 - 1.3/4 1/16 3 5V 850 TB 2517 B2 5/8 1.3/4 -
9.00 8.90 2 5V 900 TB 2517 B2 - 1.3/4 1/16 3 5V 900 TB 2517 B2 5/8 1.3/4 -
9.25 9.15 2 5V 925 TB 3020 B1 - 2 5/16 3 5V 925 TB 3020 B1 - 2 3/8
9.75 9.65 2 5V 975 TB 3020 B1 - 2 5/16 3 5V 975 TB 3020 B1 - 2 3/8

10.30 10.20 2 5V 1030 TB 3020 B2 - 2 5/16 3 5V 1030 TB 3020 B2 - 2 3/8
10.90 10.80 2 5V 1090 TB 3020 B2 - 2 5/16 3 5V 1090 TB 3020 B2 - 2 3/8
11.80 11.70 2 5V 1180 TB 3020 B2 - 2 5/16 3 5V 1180 TB 3020 B2 - 2 3/8
12.50 12.40 2 5V 1250 TB 3020 B2 - 2 5/16 3 5V 1250 TB 3020 B2 - 2 3/8
13.20 13.10 2 5V 1320 TB 3020 B3 - 2 5/16 3 5V 1320 TB 3020 B3 - 2 3/8
14.00 13.90 2 5V 1400 TB 3020 B3 - 2 5/16 3 5V 1400 TB 3020 B3 - 2 3/8
15.00 14.90 2 5V 1500 TB 3020 B3 - 2 5/16 3 5V 1500 TB 3020 B3 - 2 3/8
16.00 15.90 2 5V 1600 TB 3020 B3 - 2 5/16 3 5V 1600 TB 3020 B3 - 2 3/8
21.20 21.10 2 5V 2120 TB 3535 C3 3/8 3.1/2 1.7/16 3 5V 2120 TB 3535 C3 - 3.1/2 1.1/8
28.00 27.90 2 5V 2800 TB 3535 C3 3/8 3.1/2 1.7/16 3 5V 2800 TB 3535 C3 - 3.1/2 1.1/8

Bush Type K L M Bush Type K L M
7.10 7.00 4 5V 710 TB 2517 A1 1.5/16 1.3/4 - 5 5V 710 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 1.1/4
7.50 7.40 4 5V 750 TB 2517 A1 1.5/16 1.3/4 - 5 5V 750 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 1.1/4
8.00 7.90 4 5V 800 TB 2517 A1 1.5/16 1.3/4 - 5 5V 800 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 1.1/4
8.50 8.40 4 5V 850 TB 2517 A2 1.5/16 1.3/4 - 5 5V 850 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 1.1/4
9.00 8.90 4 5V 900 TB 2517 A2 1.5/16 1.3/4 - 5 5V 900 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 1.1/4
9.25 9.15 4 5V 925 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 9/16 5 5V 925 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 1.1/4
9.75 9.65 4 5V 975 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 9/16 5 5V 975 TB 3020 A1 1/2 2 1.1/4

10.30 10.20 4 5V 1030 TB 3020 A2 1/2 2 9/16 5 5V 1030 TB 3020 A2 1/2 2 1.1/4
10.90 10.80 4 5V 1090 TB 3020 A2 1/2 2 9/16 5 5V 1090 TB 3020 A2 1/2 2 1.1/4
11.80 11.70 4 5V 1180 TB 3020 A2 1/2 2 9/16 5 5V 1180 TB 3020 A2 1/2 2 1.1/4
12.50 12.40 4 5V 1250 TB 3030 A2 - 3 1/16 5 5V 1250 TB 3030 A2 - 3.1/2 1/4
13.20 13.10 4 5V 1320 TB 3030 A2 - 3 1/16 5 5V 1320 TB 3535 A2 - 3.1/2 1/4
14.00 13.90 4 5V 1400 TB 3535 B3 - 3.1/2 7/16 5 5V 1400 TB 3535 A3 - 3.1/2 1/4
15.00 14.90 4 5V 1500 TB 3535 B3 - 3.1/2 7/16 5 5V 1500 TB 3535 A3 - 3.1/2 1/4
16.00 15.90 4 5V 1600 TB 3535 B3 - 3.1/2 7/16 5 5V 1600 TB 3535 A3 - 3.1/2 1/4
21.20 21.10 4 5V 2120 TB 3535 B3 - 3.1/2 7/16 5 5V 2120 TB 4040 B3 - 4 1/4
28.00 27.90 4 5V 2800 TB 3535 B3 - 3.1/2 7/16 5 5V 2800 TB 4040 B3 - 4 1/4
37.50 37.40 4 5V 3750 TB 4040 B3 - 4 15/16 5 5V 3750 TB 4040 B3 - 4 1/4
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Dimensions in ins

Bush Type K L M Bush Type K L L
7.10 7.00 6 5V 710 TB 3020 A1 3/4 2 1.11/16 8 5V 710 TB 3030 A1 1 3 1.3/16
7.50 7.40 6 5V 750 TB 3020 A1 3/4 2 1.11/16 8 5V 750 TB 3030 A1 1 3 1.3/16
8.00 7.90 6 5V 800 TB 3020 A1 3/4 2 1.11/16 8 5V 800 TB 3030 A1 1 3 1.3/16
8.50 8.40 6 5V 850 TB 3020 A1 3/4 2 1.11/16 8 5V 850 TB 3535 A1 1 3 1.3/16
9.00 8.90 6 5V 900 TB 3020 A1 3/4 2 1.11/16 8 5V 900 TB 3535 A1 1 3.1/2 1.3/16
9.25 9.15 6 5V 925 TB 3535 A1 - 3.1/2 15/16 8 5V 925 TB 3535 A1 1 3.1/2 1.5/16
9.75 9.65 6 5V 975 TB 3535 A1 - 3.1/2 15/16 8 5V 975 TB 3535 A1 1 3.1/2 1.5/16

10.30 10.20 6 5V 1030 TB 3535 A1 - 3.1/2 15/16 8 5V 1030 TB 3535 A1 1 3.1/2 1.5/16
10.90 10.80 6 5V 1090 TB 3535 A1 - 3.1/2 15/16 8 5V 1090 TB 3535 A1 1 3.1/2 1.5/16
11.80 11.70 6 5V 1180 TB 3535 A2 - 3.1/2 15/16 8 5V 1180 TB 3535 A1 1 3.1/2 1.5/16
12.50 12.40 6 5V 1250 TB 3535 A2 - 3.1/2 15/16 8 5V 1250 TB 4040 A1 1/4 4 1.9/16
13.20 13.10 6 5V 1320 TB 3535 A2 - 3.1/2 15/16 8 5V 1320 TB 4040 A1 1/4 4 1.9/16
14.00 13.90 6 5V 1400 TB 3535 A2 - 4 7/16 8 5V 1400 TB 4040 A2 1/4 4 1.9/16
15.00 14.90 6 5V 1500 TB 4040 A2 - 4 7/16 8 5V 1500 TB 4040 A2 1/4 4 1.9/16
16.00 15.90 6 5V 1600 TB 4040 A3 - 4 7/16 8 5V 1600 TB 4040 A3 1/4 4 1.9/16
21.20 21.10 6 5V 2120 TB 4040 A3 - 4 7/16 8 5V 2120 TB 4040 A3 1/4 4 1.9/16
28.00 27.90 6 5V 2800 TB 4040 A3 - 4 7/16 8 5V 2800 TB 4545 A3 1/4 4.1/2 1.1/16
37.50 37.40 6 5V 3750 TB 4545 B3 - 4.1/2 1/16 8 5V 3750 TB 4545 A3 1/4 4.1/2 1.1/16

Bush Type K L M
8.00 7.90 10 5V 800 TB 3030 A1 1 3.1/2 3.3/16
8.50 8.40 10 5V 850 TB 3030 A1 1 4 3.3/16
9.00 8.90 10 5V 900 TB 3535 A1 1 4 3.11/16
9.25 9.15 10 5V 925 TB 4040 A1 1 4 2.3/16
9.75 9.65 10 5V 975 TB 4040 A1 1 4 2.3/16

10.30 10.20 10 5V 1030 TB 4040 A1 1 4 2.3/16
10.90 10.80 10 5V 1090 TB 4040 A1 1 4 2.3/16
11.80 11.70 10 5V 1180 TB 4040 A1 1 4 2.3/16
12.50 12.40 10 5V 1250 TB 4040 A2 3/4 4 2.7/16
13.20 13.10 10 5V 1320 TB 4040 A2 3/4 4 2.7/16
14.00 13.90 10 5V 1400 TB 4545 A2 3/4 4.1/2 1.15/16
15.00 14.90 10 5V 1500 TB 4545 A2 3/4 4.1/2 1.15/16
16.00 15.90 10 5V 1600 TB 4545 A2 3/4 4.1/2 1.15/16
21.20 21.10 10 5V 2120 TB 4545 A3 3/4 4.1/2 1.15/16
28.00 27.90 10 5V 2800 TB 4545 A3 3/4 4.1/2 1.15/16
37.50 37.40 10 5V 3750 TB 4545 A3 3/4 4.1/2 1.15/16
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Dimensions in ins

Bush Type E L M Bush Type E L M
12.50 12.30 4 8V 1250 TB 4040 A1 - 4 7/8 5 8V 1250 TB 4545 A1 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
13.20 13.00 4 8V 1320 TB 4040 A1 - 4 7/8 5 8V 1320 TB 4545 A1 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
14.00 13.80 4 8V 1400 TB 4545 A1 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 1400 TB 4545 A1 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
15.00 14.80 4 8V 1500 TB 4545 A1 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 1500 TB 4545 A1 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
16.00 15.80 4 8V 1600 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 1600 TB 4545 A1 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
17.00 16.80 4 8V 1700 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 1700 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
18.00 17.80 4 8V 1800 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 1800 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
19.00 18.80 4 8V 1900 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 1900 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
20.00 19.80 4 8V 2000 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 2000 TB 4545 A2 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
21.20 21.00 4 8V 2120 TB 4545 A3 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 2120 TB 4545 A3 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
22.40 22.20 4 8V 2240 TB 4545 A3 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 2240 TB 4545 A3 - 4.1/2 1.1/2
30.00 29.80 4 8V 3000 TB 4545 A3 - 4.1/2 3/8 5 8V 3000 TB 5050 A3 - 5 1
40.00 39.80 4 8V 4000 TB 5050 B3 - 5 1/8 5 8V 4000 TB 5050 A3 - 5 1

Bush Type E L M Bush Type E L M
12.50 12.30 6 8V 1250 TB 4545 A1 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 1250 J 4545 A1 1.1/2 4.1/2 3.3/8
13.20 13.00 6 8V 1320 TB 4545 A1 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 1320 J 4545 A1 1.1/2 4.1/2 3.3/8
14.00 13.80 6 8V 1400 TB 4545 A1 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 1400 J 4545 A1 1.1/2 4.1/2 3.3/8
15.00 14.80 6 8V 1500 TB 4545 A1 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 1500 J 4545 A1 1.1/2 4.1/2 3.3/8
16.00 15.80 6 8V 1600 TB 4545 A2 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 1600 J 4545 A2 1.1/2 4.1/2 3.3/8
17.00 16.80 6 8V 1700 TB 4545 A2 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 1700 M 4545 A2 1.1/2 4.1/2 3.3/8
18.00 17.80 6 8V 1800 TB 4545 A2 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 1800 M 5050 A2 1 5 3.3/8
19.00 18.80 6 8V 1900 TB 4545 A2 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 1900 M 5050 A2 1 5 3.3/8
20.00 19.80 6 8V 2000 TB 4545 A2 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 2000 M 5050 A2 1 5 3.3/8
21.20 21.00 6 8V 2120 TB 4545 A3 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 2120 M 5050 A3 1 5 3.3/8
22.40 22.20 6 8V 2240 TB 4545 A3 1/2 4.1/2 2.1/8 8 8V 2240 M 5050 A3 1 5 3.3/8
30.00 29.80 6 8V 3000 TB 5050 A3 1/2 5 1.5/8 8 8V 3000 N 5050 A3 1 5 3.3/8
40.00 39.80 6 8V 4000 TB 5050 A3 1/2 5 1.5/8 8 8V 4000 N 5050 A3 1 5 3.3/8
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	pg1  TB 3V-5V-8V pulley
	pg2  TB 3V-5V-8V pulley
	pg3  TB 3V-5V-8V pulley
	pg4  TB 3V-5V-8V pulley
	pg5 TB 3V-5V-8V pulley
	pg6 TB 3V-5V-8V pulley

